PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Cramer Systems Limited	12/03/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amdocs Systems Limited
Street Address:	The Square, Lower Bristol Road
City:	Bath
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BA2 3EZ

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12788228

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)971-4660

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-971-2573

Email: Justin@zilkakotab.com

Correspondent Name: Zilka-Kotab, PC
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 721120

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95172-1120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: AMDCP095B

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jamie L. Rossi

Total Attachments: 1

 $source = AMDCP095B_CramerSystemsLtd_AmdocsSystemsLtd\#page1.tif$

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 026616 FRAME: 0496



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3230725

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CRAMER SYSTEMS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

AMDOCS SYSTEMS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 3rd December 2007





PATENT REEL: 026616 FRAME: 0497

RECORDED: 07/19/2011